D2DH-D2EH Series
Back Pressure Hydraulic Regulator
INNOVATE . TEST . DELIVER
D-C-BPH01-02-0722 www.powerlok.in
Features Applications
a.	Accuracy ± 1% of control pressure range
b.	Easily adjusted, low torque handknob control
c.	Hardened Stainless Steel seats

ar
Flow Rate, LPM
Ordering Information
D2
Back Pressure
Regulator HPH Series
X (Pressure Rating)
D- 6,000 PSI.
E- 10,000 PSI.
XX (Stage, Regulation Type | Poppet Type)
1- Stage: Single Stage
Regulation Type: Spring
0- Poppet Type: Unbalanced
XXX (MOC For Piston)
S6P: SS316L PSTN
N6P: HC276 PSTN
N4P: M400 PSTN
XXX (Body Construction)
R01: Round Body Extrusion
XX (Seat MOC)
SE: 17.4 PH
(Additional ranges available upon request)
XX (Packing MOC)
A1: PTFE
A2: PTFE-01(Modified)
AN: PEEK
(Additional ranges available upon request)
XX (Seal MOC)
R1: FKM
R2: FFKM
R6: NEOPRENE
(Additional ranges available upon request)
XX (Handle Type)
K:knob
2: No Lock, Panel Mounting
D2 H 10 R01 9 SES6 A1 R1 K2 X0 0JS6P 04N2
XXXX (Process/Instrument Connection)
Connection Size
04- 1/4”
06- 3/8”
08- 1/2”
(Additional ranges available upon request)
XXXX (Seat Type)
9- Metal Seat
(Additional ranges available upon request)
XX (Pressure Gauge | Port Configuration)
Pressure Gauge
X-Without Gauge
G-With Gauge
Port Configuration
0-IP0; OP180
1-IP0; IG90; OP180
2-IP0;OG90;OP180
3-IP0; IG60; OG120; OP180
5-IP0; IG90; OP180; OG270
XX (Pressure Control Range)
07- 0-500 psi
08- 0-750 psi
0F- 10-1,500 psi
0G- 15-2,500 psi
0H- 25-3,600 psi
0I- 75-6,000 psi
0J- 150-10,000 psi
E :: : : : : : : : ::_ :
XXX (MOC For Body)
S6: SS316L
N6: HC276
N4: M400
(Additional ranges available upon request)
*Standard Configuration for Ordering information is marked in black
Connection Type
N2- NPT
GA- BSPP(RG)